
Zoning Application 

Monday 5 weeks before  
Planning Commission

 unless otherwise noted

Latest Date Zoning Signs Must 
be Placed on Property 

(Applicant’s responsibility) 
 12 businessdays before 

Planning Commission
  unless otherwise noted  

Planning Commission 
Meeting Date 

6:00 pm Council Chambers 

1 st Tuesday  unless  
otherwise  noted   

Monday, November 27, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2024 Wednesday, January 3, 20241 

Wednesday, January 3, 20241 Friday, January 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Monday, January 29, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Monday, April 29, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 20242 Friday, June 14, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Monday, July 01, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 20243 

Monday, July 29, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 20244 

Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 20245 

Monday, October 28, 2024 Friday, November 15, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Monday, December 02, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

1 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to New Year’s Day (observed) on January 2, 2024 
2 Moved from Monday to Tuesday due to Memorial Day on May 27, 2024
3 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to City Council conflict
4 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to National Night Out on October 1, 2024
5 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to election day

2024 Planning Commission Meeting Calendar
for Zoning Applications



1 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to New Year’s Day (observed) on January 2, 2024 
2 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to National Night Out on October 1, 2024
3 Moved from Monday to Tuesday due to Labor Day on September 2, 2024
4 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to City Council conflict
5 Moved from Tuesday to Wednesday due to election day

2024 Planning Commission Meeting Calendar
for Platting Applications

 
 

Monday 4 weeks before 
Planning meeting

unless otherwise noted
 

Plat Application Deadline 
8:00AM-12:00PM only  

Thursday after Plat 
Application Deadline

unless othewise noted

 

 
1st Tuesday unless 
otherwise noted 

Staff Plat Review Meeting 
(Completeness Check)

Planning Commission 
Meeting Date

6:00 pm Council Chambers

Monday, December 4, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 Wednesday, January 3, 20241 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 Thursday, March 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 20244 

Monday, August 5, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 20243 Friday, September 6, 2024 Wednesday, October 2, 20242 

Monday, October 7, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 20245 

Monday, November 4, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Friday, December 13, 2024 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 




